CUSTOMS TARIFF - SCHEDULE

06 -1

Tariff e Unit of MFN Applicable
Item S8 Description of Goods Meas. Tariff Preferential Tariffs
06.01 Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corms, crowns and rhizomes, dormant, in

growth or in flower: chicory plants and roots other than roots of
heading 12.12.

0601.10 -Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corms, crowns and rhlzomes, dormant
- - -Bulbs:

- - - -Of the genus narcissus, other than for use by florisls or nurserymen for ’ 6%
forcing purposes or for growing on prior lo disposal

0601.10.11

0601.10.18 - ---Other * Free

----- Of the genus narcissus:
[ I DIATFOT ...t et et -

- - -Tubers, tuberous roots, corms, crowns and rhizomes:
0601.10.21 - - - -Growns of rhubarb or asparagus,; Free
Tuberous roots of cannas, dahlias and paecnias; '
Tubers, other tuberous roots, corms, other crowns and rhizomes, for use
by florists or nurseryimen for forcing purposes or for growing on prior to
disposal

21 ------ OF GARIAS. ... cvr e ocr e retrmeee e e

22 - - Of cannas and Paeomias. ..o ceveeueveeiecovnrene et -
----- Tubers, other tuberous roots, corms, other crowns and rhizomes, for
use by florists or nurserymen for forcing purposes or growing on prior fo
dispasal:

0601.10.28% - ---Other 6%

CCCT, LDCT, UST, MT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, PT,
COLT, JT, PAT,

HNT: Free

GPT: 5%

CCCT, LDCT, GPT, UST,
MT, CIAT, CT, CRT, IT,
PT, COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT: Free

CCCT, LDCT, GPT, UST,
MT, CIAT, CT, CRT, IT,
PT, COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT: Free

CCCT, LDCT, UST, MT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, PT,
COLT, JT, PAT,

HNT. Free

GPT: 5%
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06-2
CUSTOMS TARIFF - SCHEDULE

Tariff o Unit of MFN Applicable
Item SS Description of Goods Meas. Tariff Preferential Tariffs
10----- Gladiolus corms......... DZN
20 - - - -~ Of irises .......... -
30 - Of begonias .......... -
90 ----- OERIEI ... ettt ae et ananas -
0601.20 -Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corms, crowns and rhizomes, in growth

or in flower; chicory plants and roots

0601.20.10 - --Chicory plants and roots; Free CCCT, LDCT, GPT, UST,
For use by florists or nurserymen for forcing purposes or for growing an MT, CIAT, CT, CRT, IT,
prior to disposal; PT, COLT, JT, PAT,
Tuberous roots of cannas, dahlias and paeonias HNT: Free

10 ----- CRICOTY plants @nd FOOES .........ccooveeeee ettt e e e KGM

prior to disposal:

21 --emm- TUlip BUDS ..o e e s DZN
22 ------ OTEE BB ...ttt s -

0601.20.8¢ - - -Other 8% CCCT, LDCT, UST, MT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, [T, PT,
COLT, JT, PAT,

HNT: Free
GPT: 5%
DZN
06.02 Other live plants {including their roots), cuttings and slips; mushroom
spawn.
0602.10.00  -Unrooted cuttings and slips Fres CCCT, LDCT, GPT, UST,
MT, CiAT, CT, CRT, PT,
COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT: Free
0----- Of fruit or nut trees, shrubs orbushes.......ccccvovvcecvcvecccec .. NMB
----- Of other trees:
. NMB
- NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
0602,20,00  -Trees, shrubs and bushes, grafted or not, of kinds which bear edible Free CCCT, LDCT, GPT, UST,
fruit or nuts MT, CIAT, CT, CRT, NT,
PT, COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT: Free
----- Fruit or nuf trees:
M------ Seediing stock for grafting.. . NMB
19 ------ Other ..o NMB
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